Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R006324

24R006325

24R006326

24R006328

24R006329

24R006330

24R006331

24R006332

24R006333

24R006334

24R006335

24R006336

24R006337

24R006338

24R006339

24R006340

24R006341

24R006342

24R006343

24R006344

24R006345

rplwisr.x3

06:08:39
09/27/24
08:14:50
09/27/24
09:06:51
09/27/24
08:03:10
09/27/24
09:54:44
09/27/24
11:32:37
09/27/24
12:30:14
09/27/24
12:39:27
09/27/24
13:02:38
09/27/24
14:43:17
09/27/24
15:43:21
09/27/24
14:19:42
09/27/24
16:20:03
09/27/24
16:24:34
09/27/24
16:24:36
09/27/24
16:31:20
09/27/24
16:35:11
09/27/24
16:18:55
09/27/24
17:10:46
09/27/24
17:03:45
09/27/24
18:33:11
09/27/24

Nature
Theft

School
Resource
Reckless Driver
Vin Inspection
Accident Pd
Accident Pd
Minor Possess

Utility Problem

B&E Occured

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES,

VERSAILLES, IN

112 N HIGH ST; TYSON AUDITORIUM,

VERSAILLES, IN
9950 W US 50, Holton, IN

6551 S 225 W, VERSAILLES, IN
6844 S 150 W, VERSAILLES, IN
201 N WARPATH DR; NAPA MILAN,
MILAN, IN

609 N WARPATH DR; MILAN HIGH
SCHOOL, MILAN, IN

350 W/ 1175 N, BATESVILLE, IN

6217 S 400 W, VERSAILLES, IN

Ems - All Emerg 4383 S 750 E, DILLSBORO, IN

Fallen Tree
Traffic Hazard
Utility Problem
Road Hazard
Traffic Stop
Utility Problem
Accident Unkn
Property
Damage
Utility Problem

R R Problem

Property
Damage

50 S/ SR 101, DILLSBORO, IN
3998 E 950 N, BATESVILLE, IN
4050 W US 50, Holton, IN

539 S MAIN ST, MILAN, IN

501 S MAIN ST, MILAN, IN

90 S 625 E, MILAN, IN

900 N/ SR 101, SUNMAN, IN

Location

Dsp
DST7

DST7
69

69

69
DST9
DST9
69

69 CAA
69

69

69

69
DST9
DST9
69

69

1375 S CAVE HILL RD, VERSAILLES, IN69

6200 N 200 W, OSGOOD, IN
450 N /150 E, MILAN, IN

3622 E 200 S LOT 22; BROWNING
CAMP LOT 22, DILLSBORO, IN

69

69

69

09/28/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R006346 18:28:49 Accident Pd 6614 N 850 E, MILAN, IN 69
09/27/24

24R006347 19:17:57 911 Hangup 502 CLEARVIEW LN, VERSAILLES, IN DST7
09/27/24

24R006348 00:31:18 Traffic Hazard N BUCKEYE ST & E BEECH ST, DST5
09/28/24 OSGOOD, IN

24R006349 01:37:07 Domestic 422 N SYCAMORE ST, OSGOOD, IN DST5
09/28/24

24R006350 21:09:10 Civil Dispute 1037 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN 69
09/27/24

24R006351 05:42:44 Alarm-Business 332 S MEREDIAN ST; QUICKPIX DST3
09/28/24 SUNMAN, SUNMAN, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 27

Total reported: 27

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 09/27/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 09/28/24



