

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

gci	cy. Ith LL i	OCCIVIT OFFERIN	1 O OI I IOL			
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	24R006324	06:08:39	Theft	476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES,	DST7	
		09/27/24		VERSAILLES, IN		
	24R006325	08:14:50	School	112 N HIGH ST; TYSON AUDITORIUM,	DST7	
		09/27/24	Resource	VERSAILLES, IN		
	24R006326	09:06:51	Reckless Driver	9950 W US 50, Holton, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006328	08:03:10	Vin Inspection	6551 S 225 W, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006329	09:54:44	Accident Pd	6844 S 150 W, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006330	11:32:37	Accident Pd	201 N WARPATH DR; NAPA MILAN,	DST9	
		09/27/24		MILAN, IN		
	24R006331	12:30:14	Minor Possess	609 N WARPATH DR; MILAN HIGH	DST9	
		09/27/24		SCHOOL, MILAN, IN		
	24R006332	12:39:27	Utility Problem	350 W / 1175 N, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006333	13:02:38	B&E Occured	6217 S 400 W, VERSAILLES, IN	69	CAA
		09/27/24				
	24R006334	14:43:17	Ems - All Emerg	4383 S 750 E, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006335	15:43:21	Fallen Tree	50 S / SR 101, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006336	14:19:42	Traffic Hazard	3998 E 950 N, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006337	16:20:03	Utility Problem	4050 W US 50, Holton, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006338	16:24:34	Road Hazard	539 S MAIN ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
		09/27/24				
	24R006339	16:24:36	Traffic Stop	501 S MAIN ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
		09/27/24				
	24R006340	16:31:20	Utility Problem	90 S 625 E, MILAN, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006341	16:35:11	Accident Unkn	900 N / SR 101, SUNMAN, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006342	16:18:55	Property	1375 S CAVE HILL RD, VERSAILLES, IN	169	
		09/27/24	Damage			
	24R006343	17:10:46	Utility Problem	6200 N 200 W, OSGOOD, IN	69	
		09/27/24				
	24R006344	17:03:45	R R Problem	450 N / 150 E, MILAN, IN	69	
	0.4500000	09/27/24	_			
	24R006345	18:33:11	Property	3622 E 200 S LOT 22; BROWNING	69	
		09/27/24	Damage	CAMP LOT 22, DILLSBORO, IN		

rplwisr.x3 09/28/24

	<u>ımber</u> R006346	<u>Time and Date</u> 18:28:49 09/27/24	Nature Accident Pd	Address 6614 N 850 E, MILAN, IN	Location 69	<u>Dsp</u>		
24	R006347	19:17:57 09/27/24	911 Hangup	502 CLEARVIEW LN, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7			
24	R006348	00:31:18 09/28/24	Traffic Hazard	N BUCKEYE ST & E BEECH ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5			
24	R006349	01:37:07 09/28/24	Domestic	422 N SYCAMORE ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5			
24	R006350	21:09:10 09/27/24	Civil Dispute	1037 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN	69			
24	R006351	05:42:44 09/28/24	Alarm-Business	332 S MEREDIAN ST; QUICKPIX SUNMAN, SUNMAN, IN	DST3			
Total Incidents for This Agency: 27								

Total reported: 27

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 09/27/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 09/28/24